47
A sectional like this calls you from across the room.  With many options of seating the Grady sectional lets you put the pieces
together that will fit your room.  Perfect for stretching out and lounging around with the entire family. K55260 sectional shown in
Dumdum Charcoal and Payroll Charcoal.  Attached Back.
K55200L/R LS
K55260L/R LS
Loveseat
W54” D40” H36”

Storage Ottoman Overall  W47 D27 H18
Cocktail Ottoman Overall  W33 D33 H17
How To Order:
Fabric 1=Body
Fabric 2=Arm Pillows
*Also available in bonded leather.
*Matching sectional available.
*Attached Back
K55260 T-style seat cushion shown in Dumdum Charcoal and Payroll Charcoal.
23
55200L/R LS
55260L/R LS
Loveseat
W54” D40” H36”
55200L/R CRNS
55260L/R CRNS
Corner Sofa
W93” D40” H36”
55200 AS
55260 AS
Armless Sofa
W78” D40” H36”
55200 ALS
55260 ALS
Armless Loveseat
W47” D40” H36”
55200L/R S
55260L/R S
Sofa
W77” D40” H36”
55200L/R C
55260L/R C
Chair
W31” D40” H36”
55200 CORN
55260 CORN
Corner
W40” D40” H36”
55200 AC
55260 AC
Armless Chair
W23” D40” H36”
55200L/R BC
55260L/R BC
Big Chair
W62” D40” H36”
55200 WEDGE
55260 WEDGE
90° Wedge
W67” D40” H36”
55200L/R SCHS
55260L/R SCHS
Sofa Chaise
W41” D87” H36”
55200L/R CHASE
55260L/R CHASE
Chaise
W31” D63” H36”
93”
55200A IQSL
55260A IQSL
Armless Queen
Sleeper
W78 ” D40” H36”
93”
55200L/R IRSL
55260L/R IRSL
Regular Sleeper
W77” D40” H36”